Fleet Number Reg No Model Description Department

1 LB13BUS  7905L CE

2 HY13BUS  7905L CE

3 SN13BCY  7905L CE

4 SN13BCZ  7905L CE

5 SN13BDF  7905L CE

6 SN13BDO 7905L CE

7 SN13BDU  7905L CE

8 SN13BDV  7905L CE

9 SN13BDX  7905L CE
10 SN13BDY  7905L CE
12 BT14DJX  7905L CE
13 BT14DJY  7905L CE
29 BT14DLE  7905L CE
30 BT14DLF  7905L CE
31 BG64FXD  7905L CE
32 BG64FXE  7905L CE
33 BG64FXF  7905L CE
34 BG64FXH  7905L CE
35 BG64FXJ  7905L CE
36 BG64FXK  7905L CE
37 BG64FXM  7905L CE
38 BG64FXL  7905L CE
39 BT64LHU  7905L CE
40 BT64LHV ~ 7905L CE
41 BT64LHW  7905L CE
42 BT64LHX  7905L CE
43 BT64LHY  7905L CE
45 BT64LJA  7905L CE
291 LG21JDF  BYD E400 EV GEN3 CE
292 LG21JDJ BYD E400 EV GEN3 CE
293 LG21JDO  BYD E400 EV GEN3 CE
294 LG21JDK  BYD E400 EV GEN3 CE
351 SN11EAW BOTL CE
352 SN11EAX  BOTL CE
353 SN11EAY  BOTL CE
354 SN11EBA  BOTL CE
355 SN11EBC  BOTL CE
356 SN11EBD  BOTL CE
357 SN11EBF  BOTL CE
358 SN11EBG  BOTL CE
359 SN11EBJ  BOTL CE
360 SN11EBK  BOTL CE
361 SN11EBL  BOTL CE
362 SN11EBM BOTL CE
363 SN11EBO BOTL CE
364 SN11EBP  BOTL CE
365 SN11EBU  BOTL CE
366 SN11EBV  BOTL CE

367 SN11EBX BOTL CE



368 SN11EBZ
369 SN11ECA
370 SN11ECD
371 SN11ECE
372 SN11ECF
373 SN11EC)
374 SN11ECT
375 SN11ECV
376 SN11ECW
377 SN11ECX
378 SN11ECY
379 SN11ECZ
380 SN11EDC
381 SN11EDF
382 SN11EDJ
383 SN11EDK
384 SN11EDL
385 SN11EDO
386 SN11EDP
387 SN11EDR
388 SN11EDU
389 SN11EDV
391 SN11EEA
392 SN11EEB
393 SN11EEF
394 SN11EEG
395 SN11EEH
396 SN11EEJ
397 SN11EEM
398 SN11EEO
399 SN11EEP
400 SN11EER
450 SJ66LPL
451 SJ66LPN
453 SJ66LPP
454 SJ66LPU
460 SJ66LRF
461 SI66LRK
464 SJ66LRO
465 SI66LRU
466 SF17VNA
467 SF17VNB
468 SF17VNC
671 SJ71HKH
681 SJ71HKW
682 SJ71HKX
683 SJ71HKY
684 SJ71HKZ
685 SJ71HLA
686 SJ71HLC

BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL

CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE



687 SJ71HLD
688 SJ71HLE
689 SJ71HLF
690 SJ71HLG
691 SJ71HLH
692 SJ71HLK
693 SJ71HLM
694 SJ71HLO
695 SJ71HLP
696 SJ71HLR
697 SJ71HLU
698 SJ71HLV
700E BV23NNT
701E SF74YLX
702E SF74YLY
703E SF74YLZ
704E SF74YMA
705E SF74YMC
706E SF74YMD
707E SF74YME
708E SF74YMG
709E SF74YMH
710E SF74YMJ
711E SF74YMK
712E SF74YOH
713E SF74Y0)
714E SF74YOK
715E SF74YOL
716E SF74YOM
717E SF74YON
718E SF74Y00
719E SF74YOP
720E SF74YOR
722E SF74YOV
723E SF74YOW
724E SF74YOX
725E SF74Y0Y
730E SF25YHX
733E SF25YJA
737E SF25YJE
739E SF25YJH
744E SF25YIN
748E SF25YIS
749E SF25YIT
926 SNOSCVL
927 SNO9CVM
928 SNO9CVO
1063 SG68LCA
1064 SJ190VX
1065 SJ190VY

B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BZL EV
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
B8L
B8L
B8L

CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE



1066 SJ190VZ
1067 SI190WA
1068 SJ190WB
1069 SJ190WC
1070 SJ190WD
1071 SJI190WF
1072 SJI190WG
1073 SJI190WH
1074 SJ190WK
1075 SJ190WM
1077 SJ190WP
1078 SI190WR
1079 SJ190WU
1080 SJ190WV
1081 SJj190WwW
1082 SJ190WX
1083 SJ190WY
1084 SJ190WZ
1085 SJ190XA
1086 SJ190XB
1087 SJ190XC
1088 SJ190XD
1089 SJ190XE
1090 SJ190XF
1091 SJ190XG
1092 SJ190XH
1093 SJ190XK
1094 SJ190XL
1095 SJ190XM
1096 SJI190XN
1097 SJ190XP
1098 SJ190XR
1099 SJ190XS
1100 SJ190XT
1101 SJ190XU
1102 SJ190XV
1103 SJ190XW
1104 SJ190XZ
1105 SJ190YF
1106 SJ190YG
1107 SJ190YH
1108 SJ190YK
1109 SJ190YL
1110 SJ190YM
1111 SJ190YO
1112 SJ190YP
1113 SJ190YR
1114 SJ190YS
1115 SJ190YT
1116 SJ190YU

B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L

CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE



1117 SJ190YV
1118 SJ190YW
1119 SJ190YX
1120 SJ190YY
1121 SJ190YZ
1122 SJ190ZA
1123 SJ19078B
1124 SJ190zC
1125 SJ190ZD
1126 SB19GLK
1127 SB19GLV
1128 SB19GLY
1129 SB19GLZ
1130 SB19GME
1131 SB19GMF
1132 SB19GMO
1133 SB19GMU
1134 SB19GMV
1135 SB19GMX
1136 SB19GMY
1137 SB19GMZ
1138 SB19GNF
1139 SB19GNJ
1140 SB19GNK
14 BT14DJZ
16 BT14DKD
17 BT14DKE
18 BT14DKF
19 BT14DKJ
20 BT14DKK
21 BT14DKL
22 BT14DKN
24 BT14DKU
25 BT14DKV
26 BT14DKX
27 BT14DKY
28 BT14DLD
66 SJ70HNA
67 SJ70HNB
68 SJ70HNC
69 SJ70HND
70 SJ70HNE
71 SJ70HNF
72 SJ70HNG
73 SJ70HNH
74 SJ70HNK
75 SJ70HNL
76 SJ70HNM
77 SJ70HNN
78 SJ70HNO

B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
B8L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE

CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS



79 SJ70HNP
80 SJ70HNR
81 SJ70HNT
82 SJ70HNU
83 SJ70HNV
84 SI70HNW
85 SJ70HNX
86 SI70HNY
87 SJ70HNZ
88 SI70HOA
89 SJ70HOH
90 SJ70HPA
91 SJ70HPC
92 SJ70HPE
93 SJ70HPF
94 SJ70HPK
95 SJ70HPL
426 SA15VTD
427 SA15VTE
428 SA15VTF
429 SA15VTG
430 SA15VT)
431 SA15VTK
432 SA15VTL
433 SA15VTM
434 SA15VTN
435 SA15VTO
436 SA15VTP
437 SA15VTT
496 SF17VOK
501 SF17vVOV
502 SF17VOY
503 SF17VPA
504 SF17VPC
505 SF17VPD
506 SF17VPE
507 SF17VPG
508 SF17VP)
551 SA15VUB
552 SA15VUC
553 SA15VUD
554 SA15VUE
555 SA15VUF
556 SA15VUG
557 SA15VUH
558 SA15VUJ
559 SA15VUK
560 SA15VUL
561 SA15VUM
562 SA15VUN

B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
B8RLE
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH
BSLH

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS



563 SA15VUO
564 SA15VUP
565 SA15VUR
566 SA15VUS
567 SA15VUT
568 SA15VUU
569 SA15VUV
570 SA15VUW
601 SJI21MYA
602 SJ21MYB
603 SJ21MYC
604 SJ21MYD
605 SJI21MYF
606 SJI21MYG
607 SJ21MYH
608 SJ21MYK
609 SJI21MYL
610 SJ21MYM
611 SJ21IMYN
612 SJ21IMYO
613 SJI21MYP
614 SJ21MYR
615 SI21IMYT
616 SJ21MYU
617 SI21MYV
618 SI21IMYW
619 SJ121MYX
620 SJ21MYZ
621 SJ121MZD
622 SJ21MZE
623 SJ121MZF
624 SJ121MZG
625 SJ121MZL
626 SJ21MZN
627 SI121MZ0O
628 SJ21MZP
629 SI21MZT
630 SJ21MZU
631 SJ121MZV
632 SJ121MZW
633 SJ21MZX
634 SJ121MZZ
635 SJ21NBA
636 SJ21NBB
637 SJ21NBD
638 SJ21NBE
639 SJ21NBF
640 SJ21NBG
651 SJ71HIA
652 SJ71HIC

B5LH
B5LH
B5LH
B5LH
B5LH
B5LH
B5LH
B5LH
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS



653 SJ71HID
654 SJ71HIJE
655 SJ71HIJF
656 SJ71HIG
657 SJ71HIK
658 SJ71HIN
659 SJ71HIO
660 SJ71HJU
661 SI71HIV
662 SJ71HJX
663 SJ71HJZ
664 SJ71HKA
665 SJ71HKB
666 SJ71HKC
667 SJ71HKD
668 SJ71HKE
669 SJ71HKF
670 SJ71HKG
1000 LX11CVM
1001 LXZ5383
1002 LXZ5384
1003 LXZ5385
1141 LX11CVW
1142 LX11CVY
1143 LX60DWY
1144 LX60DXG
1145 LX60DXK
1146 LX11CVL
1147 LX11CVR
1148 LX11CVS
1149 LX11CWA
1150 LX11CWO
1151 LX11CWP
1152 LX11CWR
1153 LX11CWT
44 BT64LHZ
46 BT64LIC
47 BT64LIE
48 BT64LIF
49 BT64LlJ
50 BT64LIK
172 SN60OEOE
176 SN13BDZ
177 SN13BE)
178 SN13BEO
179 SN13BEU
180 SN13BEY
181 SN13BFA
182 SN13BFE
183 SN13BFF

B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
7905L
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



184 SN13BFJ

185 SN13BFK
186 SN13BFL

187 SN13BFM
188 SN13BFO
189 SN13BFP
190 SN13BFV
195 SN62BNY
196 SN62BPV
401 BN64COJ
402 BN64COU
403 BN64CPE
404 BN64CPF
406 BN64CPO
407 BN64CPU
408 BN64CPV
409 BN64CPX
410 BN64CPY
411 BN64CPZ
412 BN64CRF
413 BN64CRJ

414 BN64CRK
415 BN64CRU
416 BN64CRV
417 BN64CRX
418 BN64CRZ
419 BN64CSF
420 BN64CSO
421 BN64CSU
422 BN64CSV
423 BN64CSX
424 BN64CSY
425 BN64CSZ
469 SF17VND
470 SF17VNE
471 SF17VNG
472 SF17VNH
473 SF17VNIJ

474 SF17VNK
475 SF17VNL

476 SF17VNM
477 SF17VNN
478 SF17VNO
479 SF17VNP
480 SF17VNR
481 SF17VNS
482 SF17VNT
483 SF17VNU
484 SF17VNV
485 SF17VNW

B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
B7RLE
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



486 SF17VNX
487 SF17VNY
488 SF17VNZ
489 SF17VOA
490 SF17V0OB
491 SF17VOC
492 SF17VOD
493 SF17VOG
494 SF17VOH
495 SF17VO0l
641 SJI21NBK
642 SJ21NBL
643 SI21NBM
644 SJ21NBN
645 SJ21INBO
646 SJ21NBX
647 SI21NBZ
648 SJ21NCA
649 SJ21NCC
650 SJ21INCD
672 SJ71HKK
673 SJ71HKL
674 SJ71HKM
675 SJ71HKN
676 SJ71HKO
677 SI71HKP
678 SI71HKT
679 SJ71HKU
680 SJ71HKV
905 SNO8BXV

906 SNO8BXW

951 LB11BUS
952 SN11EAA
953 SN11EAC
954 SN11EAE
955 SN11EAF
956 SN11EAG
957 SN11EAJ

958 SN11EAM
959 SN11EAO

960 SN11EAP
1004 LXZ5386
1005 LXZ5387
1006 LXZ5388
1007 LXZ5389
1008 LXZ5390
1009 LXZ5392
1010 LXZ5393
1011 LXZ5394
1012 LXZ5395

B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
B5STL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



1013 LXZ5396
1014 LXZ5397
1015 LXZ5398
1016 LXZ5399
1017 LXZ5401
1018 LXZ5402
1019 LXZ5404
1020 LXZ5405
1021 LXZ5406
1022 LXZ5407
1023 LXZ5408
1024 LXZ5409
1025 LXZ5410
1026 LXZ5411
1027 LXZ5412
1028 LXZ5413
1030 LXZ5415
1031 LXZ5417
1032 LXZ5418

284 SK67FLC

285 SK67FLD

286 SK67FLE

287 SK67FLF

288 SK67FLG

289 SK67FLH
721E SF74YOT

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

BITL

STREET AIR (EV)
STREET AIR (EV)
STREET AIR (EV)
STREET AIR (EV)
STREET AIR (EV)
STREET AIR (EV)
BZL

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



Fleet Number

Reg No

441 SJI66LOA
442 SJ66LOD
443 SJ66LOF
444 SJ66LOH
445 SJ66LPA
446 SJ66LPC
447 SJ66LPE
448 SI66LPF
449 SJ66LPK
450 SJ66LPL
452 SJ66LPO
455 SJ66LPV
456 SJ66LPX
457 SJ66LPY
458 SJ66LPZ
459 SJ66LRE
460 SJ66LRF
462 SJ66LRL
463 SJI66LRN
571 SI67MFE
572 SI67MFF
573 SI67TMFK
574 SI67TMFN
575 SI67MFO
576 SI67TMFP
577 SI67TMFU
578 SI67TMFV
579 SI67TMFY
580 SI67MFZ
581 SI67TMGE
582 SJ67MGO
583 SI67TMGU
584 SI67TMGV
585 SJ67MGX
586 SI67TMGY
587 SI67TMGZ
588 SI67TMHA
589 SJ67MHE
590 SJ67MHF
841 MXZ1751
842 MXZ1752
843 MXZ1753
844 MXZ1754
845 MXZ1755
846 MXZ1756
847 MXZ1757
848 MXZ1758
849 MXZ1759

Model Description

B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5LH
B5SLH
B5LH
B5LH
B5LH
B5SLH
B5LH
B5SLH
B5LH
B5SLH
B5LH
B5SLH
B5LH
B5SLH
B5LH
B5SLH
B5LH
B5SLH
B5LH
B5SLH
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL

Department

LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV



850 MXZ1760
934 SNO9CVV
935 SNO9CVW
936 SNO9CVX
1033 LXZ5419
1034 LXZ5420
1035 LXZ5421
1036 LXZ5422
1037 LXZ5423
1038 LXZ5424
1039 LXZ5425
1040 LXZ5427
1041 LXZ5428
1042 LXZ5429
1043 LXZ5430
1044 LXZ5431
1045 LXZ5433
1046 LXZ5434
1047 LXZ5435
1048 LXZ5436
1049 LXZ5437
1050 LXZ5438

BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BOTL

LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV
LIV



Fleet Number Reg No odel DescriptiDepartment

51 SF17VLX B8RLE MUS
52 SF17VLY B8RLE MUS
53 SF17VLZ B8RLE MUS
54 SF17VMA B8RLE MUS
55 SF17VvMC B8RLE MUS
56 SF17VMD B8RLE MUS
57 SF17VME B8RLE MUS
58 SF17VMG B8RLE MUS
59 SF17VMH B8RLE MUS
60 SF17VMI B8RLE MUS
61 SF17VMK B8RLE MUS
62 SF17VML B8RLE MUS
63 SF17VMM B8RLE MUS
64 SF17VMO B8RLE MUS
65 SF17VMP B8RLE MUS
191 YX700HG ENVIRO 200 MUS
192 YX700HH ENVIRO 200 MUS
193 YX700HF ENVIRO 200 MUS
197 SN62BTF B7RLE MUS
198 SN62BUF B7RLE MUS
199 LB62BUS B7RLE MUS
497 SF17VOM B5STL MUS
498 SF17V0OO0 BSTL MUS
499 SF17VOP B5STL MUS
500 SF17VOU BSTL MUS
510 SF17VPL B5STL MUS
511 SJ18NFP BSTL MUS
512 SJ18NFR B5STL MUS
513 SJ18NFT BSTL MUS
514 SJ18NFU B5STL MUS
515 SJ18NFV BSTL MUS
516 SJ18NFX B5STL MUS
517 SG68LBU BSTL MUS
518 SJ18NFZ B5STL MUS
929 SNOSCVP BOTL MUS
930 SNO9CVR BOTL MUS
931 SNOSCVS BOTL MUS
933 SNO9CVU BOTL MUS
937 SN10DKE BOTL MUS
938 SN10DKF BOTL MUS
939 SN10DKJ BOTL MUS
940 SN10DKK BOTL MUS
941 SN10DKL BOTL MUS
942 SN10DKO BOTL MUS
943 SN10DKU BOTL MUS
944 SN10DKV BOTL MUS
945 SN10DKX BOTL MUS
946 SN10DKY BOTL MUS

947 SN10DLD BOTL MUS



948 SN10ODLE
949 SN10ODLF
950 LB10BUS
1051 SJ18NFA
1052 SJ18NFC
1053 SJ18NFD
1054 SJ18NFE
1055 SJ18NFF
1056 SJ18NFG
1057 SJ18NFH
1058 SJ18NFK
1059 SJ18NFL
1060 SI18NFM
1061 SI18NFM
1062 SJ18NFN

BOTL
BOTL
BOTL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL
BSTL
B5STL

MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS



Fleet Number

Reg No
221 SJ16CSF
222 SJ16CSO
223 SJ16CSU
224 SJ16CSV
225 SJ16CSX
226 SJ16CSY
227 SJ16CSZ
228 SJI16CTE
229 SJ16CTF
230 SJ16CTK
231 SJ16CTO
232 SJ16CTU
233 SJ16CTV
234 SJ16CTX
235 SJ16CTY
236 SJ16CTZ
237 SJ16ZZA
238 SJ16ZZB
239 SJ16zZC
240 SJ16ZZD
241 SJ16ZZE
242 SI16ZZF
243 SJ16Z7G
244 SJ16ZZH
245 SJ16ZZK
246 SJ16Z7ZL
247 SJ16Z2Z0
248 SJ16Z7P
249 SJ66LKO
250 SJ66LKP
251 XIL1483

Model Description
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
B5TL
BOTL

Department
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



Fleet Number

9001 SN18CVT
9002 SN18CVU
9003 SN18CVV
9006 SB19GKP
9007 SB19GKU
9008 SB19GKV
9009 LC19BUS
9010 LC19LMC
9011 SB19GKZ
9012 SJ73HVL
9013 SJ73HWL

9101 LC68LMC

9201 FSI674
9202 FSJ909
9203 YSL334
9204 YSL699
9205 GSJ159
9206 GSJ795
9207 GSJ797
EVE35 YJ16EPC

RCL2241 Cuv241C
RCL2248 CUV248C

RM143 VLT143
RM163 VLT163
RM235 VLT235
RM237 VLT237
RM242 VLT242
RM281 VLT281

Reg No

Model Description

B11R

B11R

B11R

B11R

B11R

B11R

B11R

B11R

B11R

B13R

B13R
SPRINTER

B8R

B8R

B8R

B8R

B8R

B8R

B8R

TEMSA MD9
ROUTEMASTER
ROUTEMASTER
ROUTEMASTER
ROUTEMASTER
ROUTEMASTER
ROUTEMASTER
ROUTEMASTER
ROUTEMASTER

Department
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB



Fleet Number

Reg No
9004 SN18CVW
9005 SN18CVX
9102 SC68LMC
9208 803DYE

EVE100 OO56EVE

EVE19 EV10EVE
EVE20 BT15KLF
EVE21 BF67WFU
EVE22 BV66GYH
EVE25 T3EVE
EVE27 YD63VEP
EVE29 SN22AZZ
EVE32 BX17XBR
EVE33 BF70MBO
EVE38 YN17CEV
EVE39 V5EVE
EVE41 Y10EVE
EVE42 K10EVE
EVE51 BC15RUW
EVE52 BU18YTB
EVE53 YX66WOM
EVE58 BD18TNE
EVE59 BL16FZH
EVE60 EVOSEVE
EVE72 OOO6EVE
EVE74 CA11EVE
EVE75 WEG60OEVE

Model Description

B11R E6

B11R E6
SPRINTER

B8R E6

BOTL TRI-AXLE
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SPRINTER
SOLO

SOLO

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO
OTOKAR NAVIGO T
IRIZAR 16 DAF
VOLVO B7R
VOLVO B8R
TOURISMO
TOURISMO
VOLVO B8R
TOURISMO
TOURISMO
VOLVO B9R
SETRA S4169T-HD
BOR

BOR

Department

EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
EVE
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